— manchester Results Week 05: 06-02-26
A

regional
track league

Event 1 - 20 Lap Scratch Race (Group 1) Time 06:29.000
1 93 Dexter Murphy ESV Manchester 1563530 5

2 14 Matthew Robertson Woolwich CC 924678 3

3 101 Katie Robertson Clifton CC 1440795 2

4 90 Crystal Lane-Wright Glossop Kinder Velo CC 723180 1

Event 2 - 40 Lap Scratch Race (Group 2) Time 12:17.000
1 119 Ryan Oldfield Private Member 947799 10

2 305 Red Walters Grenada National Team 10023704356 6

3 24 Archie Fletcher Tactic Sport UK Race Team 1077717 4

4 138 Zack Lowe Prologue Racing Team 1568098 2
Event 3 - 6 Lap Scratch Race (Group 1) Time 02:12.000
1 93 Dexter Murphy ESV Manchester 1563530 5

2 47 Andrew Cunningham ESV Manchester 1684473 3

3 14 Matthew Robertson Woolwich CC 924678 2

4 101 Katie Robertson Clifton CC 1440795 1

Event 4 - Elimination Race (Group 2) Time 06:35.000
1 24 Archie Fletcher Tactic Sport UK Race Team 1077717 10

2 119 Ryan Oldfield Private Member 947799 6

3 305 Red Walters Grenada National Team 10023704356 4

4 138 Zack Lowe Prologue Racing Team 1568098 2
Event 5 - 20 Lap Points Race (Group 1) Time 06:33.000
1 93 Dexter Murphy ESV Manchester 1563530 5

2 101 Katie Robertson Clifton CC 1440795 3

3 14 Matthew Robertson Woolwich CC 924678 2

4 47 Andrew Cunningham ESV Manchester 1684473 1

Event 6 - 50 Lap Points Race (Group 2) Time 15:57.000
1 138 Zack Lowe Prologue Racing Team 1568098 10

2 305 Red Walters Grenada National Team 10023704356 6

3 24 Archie Fletcher Tactic Sport UK Race Team 1077717 4

4 110 Harper Johnson 360 JRT 1565295 2

Event 7 - Elimination Race (Group 1) Time 04:42.000
1 93 Dexter Murphy ESV Manchester 1563530 5

2 101 Katie Robertson Clifton CC 1440795 3

3 14 Matthew Robertson Woolwich CC 924678 2

4 70 Morgan Newberry Loughborough Lightning 1307649 1

Event 8 - 6 Lap Scratch Race (Group 2) Time 01:52.000
1 119 Ryan Oldfield Private Member 947799 10

2 305 Red Walters Grenada National Team 10023704356 6

3 12 James Claydon Tactic Sport UK Race Team 451521 4

4 24 Archie Fletcher Tactic Sport UK Race Team 1077717 2

Event 9 - 25 Lap Scratch Race (Group 1) Time 09:43.000
1 14 Matthew Robertson Woolwich CC 924678 5

2 93 Dexter Murphy ESV Manchester 1563530 3

3 101 Katie Robertson Clifton CC 1440795 2

4 90 Crystal Lane-Wright Glossop Kinder Velo CC 723180 1

Event 10 - 50 Lap Scratch Race (Group 2) Time 15:51.000
1 305 Red Walters Grenada National Team 10023704356 10

2 24 Archie Fletcher Tactic Sport UK Race Team 1077717 6

3 119 Ryan Oldfield Private Member 947799 4

4 110 Harper Johnson 360 JRT 1565295 2

Sprint 119 Ryan Oldfield Private Member 947799 1
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93 Dexter
24 Archie
39 Albie
25 Karl
204 Oliver
12 James
305 Red
119 Ryan
40 Rhys
138 Zack
213 William
95 Cameron
146 Reuben
110 Harper
56 Daniel
64 Simon
214 Daniel
14 Matthew
51 Jamie
9 Rocco
26 Thijs
135 Chris
101 Katie
134 Carys
85 Monica
301 Jamie
215 Finlay
47 Andrew
21 Olly
83 Finlay
23 Francesca
28 Daniel
74 Ayesha
87 Melissa
90 Crystal
133 Anna
70 Morgan
76 Aisling

Name

Murphy
Fletcher
Jones
Freeman
Gill

Claydon
Walters
Oldfield
Britton

Lowe

Coles
Hounsell
Trotter
Johnson
Thompson
Wilson
Davies
Robertson
Rabbett
Wilde
Geurts
Latham
Robertson
Blowers
Greenwood
Whitcher
Storrie
Cunningham
Booth
Graham
Leveton
Gooding
Vose
Moscrop
Lane-Wright
Whitworth Hay
Newberry
Charlesworth

Points Classification

Club

ESV Manchester

Tactic Sport UK Race Team
camsmajeco

Team Wheelguru

Private Member

Tactic Sport UK Race Team
Grenada National Team
Private Member

Private Member

Prologue Racing Team
Cannibal B Victorious
360-JLT

La Vetta CC

360 JRT

Harrogate Nova CC

HUUB WattShop
camsmajeco

Woolwich CC

Shibden Apex RT
Secret-Training CC
Macclesfield Wheelers
Private Member

Clifton CC

FTP-Fullfill The Potential Racing
Macclesfield Wheelers
Hubo-Scott Cycling Team
JEGG-SKIL DJR

ESV Manchester

Cog Set Papyrus Racing Club
Private Member
Huddersfield Star Wheelers
Cheshire Maverick CC
Shibden Apex RT

Shibden Apex RT

Glossop Kinder Velo CC
Black Line

Loughborough Lightning
Fibrax Fenwicks-Wrexham CC

Licence

1563530
1077717
1361688
407105
1222018
451521
10023704356
947799
720183
1568098
1531822
1105650
1348599
1565295
1080386
408040
1274411
924678
1103553
1758950
1666131
443346
1440795
1381148
1077717
987301
1267868
1684473
1734273
460160
1232632
903716
1678489
1461441
723180
881389
1307649
1447841
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