

Event 1 - 20 Lap Scratch Race (Group 1)

				Time	06:29.000
1	93 Dexter	Murphy	ESV Manchester	1563530	5
2	14 Matthew	Robertson	Woolwich CC	924678	3
3	101 Katie	Robertson	Clifton CC	1440795	2
4	90 Crystal	Lane-Wright	Glossop Kinder Velo CC	723180	1

Event 2 - 40 Lap Scratch Race (Group 2)

				Time	12:17.000
1	119 Ryan	Oldfield	Private Member	947799	10
2	305 Red	Walters	Grenada National Team	10023704356	6
3	24 Archie	Fletcher	Tactic Sport UK Race Team	1077717	4
4	138 Zack	Lowe	Prologue Racing Team	1568098	2

Event 3 - 6 Lap Scratch Race (Group 1)

				Time	02:12.000
1	93 Dexter	Murphy	ESV Manchester	1563530	5
2	47 Andrew	Cunningham	ESV Manchester	1684473	3
3	14 Matthew	Robertson	Woolwich CC	924678	2
4	101 Katie	Robertson	Clifton CC	1440795	1

Event 4 - Elimination Race (Group 2)

				Time	06:35.000
1	24 Archie	Fletcher	Tactic Sport UK Race Team	1077717	10
2	119 Ryan	Oldfield	Private Member	947799	6
3	305 Red	Walters	Grenada National Team	10023704356	4
4	138 Zack	Lowe	Prologue Racing Team	1568098	2

Event 5 - 20 Lap Points Race (Group 1)

				Time	06:33.000
1	93 Dexter	Murphy	ESV Manchester	1563530	5
2	101 Katie	Robertson	Clifton CC	1440795	3
3	14 Matthew	Robertson	Woolwich CC	924678	2
4	47 Andrew	Cunningham	ESV Manchester	1684473	1

Event 6 - 50 Lap Points Race (Group 2)

				Time	15:57.000
1	138 Zack	Lowe	Prologue Racing Team	1568098	10
2	305 Red	Walters	Grenada National Team	10023704356	6
3	24 Archie	Fletcher	Tactic Sport UK Race Team	1077717	4
4	110 Harper	Johnson	360 JRT	1565295	2

Event 7 - Elimination Race (Group 1)

				Time	04:42.000
1	93 Dexter	Murphy	ESV Manchester	1563530	5
2	101 Katie	Robertson	Clifton CC	1440795	3
3	14 Matthew	Robertson	Woolwich CC	924678	2
4	70 Morgan	Newberry	Loughborough Lightning	1307649	1

Event 8 - 6 Lap Scratch Race (Group 2)

				Time	01:52.000
1	119 Ryan	Oldfield	Private Member	947799	10
2	305 Red	Walters	Grenada National Team	10023704356	6
3	12 James	Claydon	Tactic Sport UK Race Team	451521	4
4	24 Archie	Fletcher	Tactic Sport UK Race Team	1077717	2

Event 9 - 25 Lap Scratch Race (Group 1)

				Time	09:43.000
1	14 Matthew	Robertson	Woolwich CC	924678	5
2	93 Dexter	Murphy	ESV Manchester	1563530	3
3	101 Katie	Robertson	Clifton CC	1440795	2
4	90 Crystal	Lane-Wright	Glossop Kinder Velo CC	723180	1

Event 10 - 50 Lap Scratch Race (Group 2)

				Time	15:51.000
1	305 Red	Walters	Grenada National Team	10023704356	10
2	24 Archie	Fletcher	Tactic Sport UK Race Team	1077717	6
3	119 Ryan	Oldfield	Private Member	947799	4
4	110 Harper	Johnson	360 JRT	1565295	2
Sprint	119 Ryan	Oldfield	Private Member	947799	1

Pos	No	Name	Club	Licence	Group	Event Points	Total Points	
1	93	Dexter	Murphy	ESV Manchester	1563530	1	23	92
2	24	Archie	Fletcher	Tactic Sport UK Race Team	1077717	2	26	63
3	39	Albie	Jones	camsmajeco	1361688	2	0	59
4	25	Karl	Freeman	Team Wheelguru	407105	2	0	48
5	204	Oliver	Gill	Private Member	1222018	2	0	42
6	12	James	Claydon	Tactic Sport UK Race Team	451521	2	4	37
7	305	Red	Walters	Grenada National Team	10023704356	2	32	32
8	119	Ryan	Oldfield	Private Member	947799	2	31	31
9	40	Rhys	Britton	Private Member	720183	2	0	28
9	138	Zack	Lowe	Prologue Racing Team	1568098	1	14	28
11	213	William	Coles	Cannibal B Victorious	1531822	2	0	24
12	95	Cameron	Hounsell	360-JLT	1105650	2	0	20
12	146	Reuben	Trotter	La Vetta CC	1348599	2	0	20
14	110	Harper	Johnson	360 JRT	1565295	2	4	19
15	56	Daniel	Thompson	Harrogate Nova CC	1080386	2	0	18
16	64	Simon	Wilson	HUUB WattShop	408040	2	0	16
16	214	Daniel	Davies	camsmajeco	1274411	2	0	16
18	14	Matthew	Robertson	Woolwich CC	924678	2	14	14
18	51	Jamie	Rabbett	Shibden Apex RT	1103553	2	0	14
20	9	Rocco	Wilde	Secret-Training CC	1758950	1	0	13
21	26	Thijs	Geurts	Macclesfield Wheelers	1666131	1	0	12
21	135	Chris	Latham	Private Member	443346	2	0	12
23	101	Katie	Robertson	Clifton CC	1440795	1	11	11
23	134	Carys	Blowers	FTP-Fulfill The Potential Racing	1381148	1	0	11
25	85	Monica	Greenwood	Macclesfield Wheelers	1077717	2	0	10
25	301	Jamie	Whitcher	Hubo-Scott Cycling Team	987301	2	0	10
27	215	Finlay	Storrie	JEGG-SKIL DJR	1267868	2	0	9
28	47	Andrew	Cunningham	ESV Manchester	1684473	1	4	8
29	21	Ollly	Booth	Cog Set Papyrus Racing Club	1734273	1	0	6
30	83	Finlay	Graham	Private Member	460160	2	0	4
31	23	Francesca	Leveton	Huddersfield Star Wheelers	1232632	1	0	2
31	28	Daniel	Gooding	Cheshire Maverick CC	903716	1	0	2
31	74	Ayesha	Vose	Shibden Apex RT	1678489	1	0	2
31	87	Melissa	Moscrop	Shibden Apex RT	1461441	1	0	2
31	90	Crystal	Lane-Wright	Glossop Kinder Velo CC	723180	1	2	2
31	133	Anna	Whitworth Hay	Black Line	881389	1	0	2
37	70	Morgan	Newberry	Loughborough Lightning	1307649	1	1	1
37	76	Aisling	Charlesworth	Fibrax Fenwicks-Wrexham CC	1447841	1	0	1